Sandhills Sharptail Shootout

OFFICIAL TEAM ENTRY FORM

Entry Deadline: May 1, 2024

Toam Namo

Instructions for completing this form

- 1. Please type or print clearly in black ink.
- Team captains are required to fill out team related information and submit it with all team member entry forms signed and properly notarized.
- 3. All entry fees must accompany the Team Entry Form.

| realli Name | |
|--------------|---|
| Team Captain | |
| Team Member | |
| Guest(s) | |
| | Past Shooters (3 or more team members who have shot in the hunt previously) |
| | New Shooters |

Before Mailing Confirm:

- -Team form is filled out completely.
- -All Team Member/Guest forms are filled out completely. (Guests are to fill out the Team Member entry form including the release.)
- -All Team Member/Guest forms and liability release waivers have been signed and notarized by each individual.
- -A check covering all team member and guest entry fees has been included. Entry fees are \$500.00 per Team Member which includes a \$100.00 donation to the Mullen Area Community Foundation Fund. Guest Fees are \$275.00 per Guest. Please make entry fees payable to: Mullen Commercial Club, Inc.
- -If you have any questions please contact any member of the Sandhills Sharptail Shootout committee.

Mail Entry forms to:

Sandhills Sharptail Shootout P.O. Box 555 Mullen, NE 69152